SOLAR PRODUCTS FOR RURAL LIFE DEVELOPMENT (SUN-NRG 
Bangladesh) 

Solar system products 
  1. A.  Stand-alone 3Wp Solar Lantern   

Charging capacity: Illumination duration 4 hours with full load charge /day plus 3 hours autonomy. 
Price                       : @ Tk. 2300.00 (Two thousand and three hundred only).  
Warranty               : Solar Panel 7 years (manufacturer’s). This warranty does not cover natural 
                                   calamities. ; Battery 06 months(supplier’s).   
Note                        : The mentioned specifications price and terms may change without prior notice.

[...]

in charge Controller and accessory 

1 Set. 

III. 12 Vdc. 6 W.FTL 1 No. 

And LED based (12Vdc 1W.) spotlight 1 No. 

or LED based (12Vdc 1W.) spotlight 
only 

4 Nos 

IV. Fitting accessory 1 Set 

4. Model: 50. Wp Family Big 

Price       : @ Tk. 25,000.00 (Twenty-five thousand only)  
 Warranty: 

Solar Panel life    20 (Twenty) years (manufacturer’s). This warranty does not cover natural  
  calamities. 

Battery

05 (five) years (supplier’s). Life expectancy is 10 (ten) years, if properly 
  maintained.

[...]

Distribution-connecting Board for charging Batteries and Mobile phone  1 Set  

VI.  One LED based spotlight and one 12V.6W. FTL with LVD circuit & switch Box.  1Set  
VII.  Wire/switches/Nut-Bolts/Nails/Cable Socket/Tapes/Battery Clips, Clamps, etc. as require. 1 Set  

Price        : @ Tk. 36000.00 (Thirty-six thousand only)  
 Warranty: Solar Panel Life 20 yrs (manufacturer’s). Thus warranty does not cover natural calamities.; Battery 
                    06 months (supplier’s). Life expectancy is more than 5 years if properly maintained; Charge  
                    Controller & inverter 02 years (manufacturer’s).

[...]

One LED based spotlight and one 12V.6W.FTL with LVD circuit & switch Box.   1 Set.  

Warranty: Battery 06 months (supplier’s). Life expectancy is more than 5 years, if properly maintained.;  
                   Inverter 02 years (manufacturer’s)  
 Price: @ TK. 3,200.00 (Three thousand and two hundred only).  
             For a total 21 Nos. Compact solar lighting sets x @ TK. 3, 200.00  
              Total Tk.67, 200 (Sixty seven thousand two hundred only)  
              Total Price for the system: A+B = Tk.103,200.00 (Taka One lac three thousands and two hundreds only)

[...]

II. LED’s based (With Wire, Switch, Nails etc) spotlight 1 No. 

Warranty: Battery 06 months 9supplier’s). Life expectancy is more than 5 years, if properly maintained.; Inverter 02 
                     years (manufacturer’s) 
  Price       : @ TK. 1,200.00 (One thousand and two hundred only). For a total 21 Nos. Compact solar lighting sets x @ 
                    TK.1, 200.00. Total Tk. 25.200.00 (Twenty five thousand and two hundred only). 

Total Price for the system: A+B = Tk.55,200.00 (Taka Fifty five thousand and two hundred only). 
  Note       : The mentioned specifications price and terms may change without prior notice. 

Source: 
SUN-NRG Bangladesh 
Business type: manufacturer/ system design& installation  
Product types: solar charge controllers, , solar electric power